LOUVERS
A7
LO
U
V
ER
S
A

ER
S
A HOW TO ORDER
MODELS: 1604AD, 1606AD AND 1606CDAF
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM ADJUSTABLE BLADE AND COMBINATION LOUVERS
EXAMPLE: 1606CDAF - 48x36 - U25 - CH - BSA - MI - HLLQ
1.   Models
      1604AD       4" (102) Deep, Adjustable,
                          Drainable Blade
      1606AD       6" (152) Deep, Adjustable,
                          Drainable Blade
      1606CDAF  6" (152) Deep,
                          Combination Drainable Blade,
                          Airfoil Damper
2.     Nominal Width x Height
        inches (mm’s)
3.     Sizing
        U00    Exact Size
        U25    Undersize 1/4" (6.3) (default)
        U38    Undersize 3/8" (9.5)
        U50    Undersize 1/2" (12.7)
4.     Frame
        CH      Channel (default)
        FL      Flanged
5.     Blade Seals (1604AD/1606AD only)
        –         None (default)
        BPV    PVC
6.     Jamb Seals (1604AD/1606AD only)
        JSM    Metallic (default)
        JSN    None
7.     Bird Screen
        BSA   Aluminum (default)
        BSG   Galvanized Steel
        BSSS Type 304 Stainless Steel
        BSN   None
8.     Insect Screen
        –        None (default)
        ISA     Aluminum
        ISSS  Type 304 Stainless Steel
9.     Finish
        MI         Mill Finish (default)
        PC3S   Powder Coat, Standard Color
        PC3C   Powder Coat, Custom Color
        PC4S   H. P. Powder Coat, Standard Color
        PC4C   H. P. Powder Coat, Custom Color
        PC5S   Fluoropolymer Powder Coat,
                     Standard Color
        PC5C   Fluoropolymer Powder Coat,
                     Custom Color
        PPC     Prime Coat
        AN04    Anodized, Clear 204-R1
        AN15    Anodized, Clear 215-R1
        ANLB   Anodized, Light Bronze
        ANMB  Anodized, Medium Bronze
        ANDB   Anodized, Dark Bronze
        ANBK   Anodized, Black
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES:
10.   Welded Construction
        –        None (default)
        WE     Welded Construction
11.   Sill Extensions
        –        None (default)
        ESI     Extended Sill
12.   Filter Rack
        –          None (default)
        FR1     1" (25) Filter rack
        FR2     2" (51) Filter rack
13.   Actuator/Operator
        HLLQ  Hand Locking Louver Quadrant
                    (default)